
16 Dec 2024 15i38 Hp Fax

Sr
Tender No,

08/24-25lDS

7 41t2024

TENDER NOTICE NO.03/2024.25

p.ge 2

s
Oocuments Lasl Date /

Fee Tlme ot btd atd
!Ubmission Openinq

16 -12-2024
1,DA0t-

Sealed q uolat,o nS are invited by a pub lic Sector Organi:etion on F o. R,Lehor€ basis regardlng the pu.chase of item tabuialed below fro m reputableGST registered suppliers,/ authorized Oistr ibutors/ agents/ con traCtOrs havingtheir NTN numbers end included in the lis t of actlve tax payers with FBR andare alread v wo rking with oth er Govt / Sem i Govt./ Private 6ectors
Bid

De!cription

3 10/24-25/DAP P/o CentrifLgat SIurrv
pump

5 12t24-25tCH P/o Pyrocoated Graphite
Tubes

16 -12-2024
To

1-12-2024

2 09t24-25/OS P/o NOWL Core Barret
Accessories

P/o S kid Mounled Flre6 13n4-25tHP Frghling P!mp Set wiih

2024

16 -12-2021
To

31-12- 024 1030 hrs

P/o Misc_ Filters

lnstaIalion

1 .000/-

1,000/-

1,000/-

01-01-2025
at I100 hrs

o1-01-2025
et 'l , 10 hrs

0'1-0'l-2025
at 1130 hrs

01-0.t-2025
al 1140 hrs

01-01-2025
Et 1200 hrs

Foo d
C on lract (for man power

and Beverages

!pproxLmatet 600

Tender documents can be purchas€d.upon written requeat and payment oftender fee (Non-Refundabte) as mention€d 
"Uor", 

in-tt," iol.- of only cadeposiUpay order/demand draft in Iayour of i\r";";;r';;;unts, p.o aoxN0.3013, Lahore. Tender docum€nts csn be obtained from the offic€ ofundersisned durins osoo hours_lo 153! h"r;" ;;-;;i;;;;ins'0"y" 
"r""ptsaturday, sunday and orhsr holidays. Tenders wi ;" ;;";;; ;n datc andtime as tabulated above rn 

.the' presence 
"f ;;#;6r".antataves,att€ndlng bid opening gvent. Competent authorjty reserves'tfre right toaccept or reject any or ari tende.s as per crause-33 of pubric procurement

Ru J€ s-2 004.

Manager (procuremont)
P. O. Box No. 9013, Lahore. ph: O4Z_}1Z3OZ37_43, Fax: O42_gg23l74i

01 -01-2025
B6tor6

f03O hrs
024

31-12- o2
To

01 -o1-2025
Before

1030

1,000/-
't6 -12-2024

3't -12-2024
To

01-01-2025
B6fore

1030 hrs

01-o1-2025
al 1120 hrs

11124-25tCH
1,000/-

C b t 1s :,] d rd
oc rro

lnhlbitor for lcP-oES 31-12-2024

18-12-2021
To

1 hrs

0l-0.t-2025
Before

16 -12-2024
To

31-12-2021

1 30 hrs
01 -o t-2025

Eetoro

01-o1-2025
Bclore

o1-o1-2025
al 1150 hrs

't -0'l

| ,.no.. ]

Purchase

I

1,000/ i

l

Solution &


